	SOCIOLOGY FACULTY  
FA 2020 Office Hours
	ROOM 
	EMAIL
	Days / Time

	
Dr. Dennis Giever
Interim Dept. Head

	287
	dgiever@nmsu.edu
	Tuesday & Thursday
9 am – 10 am 
& by appointment

	Dr. Stephanie Arnett
	286 D
	sarnett@nmsu.edu

(Students can access     the Zoom link for the Virtual Office Hours Visit via our Canvas course.)

	Virtual Office Hours SOC 352: Thursdays 11 am – 12 pm (MST) by appointment

Virtual Office Hours for Soc 101 Students:
Thursdays 1:30 – 3 pm (MST)

All others can email for a virtual Zoom Meeting.

	Risa Garelick
	Off site
	garelick@nmsu.edu
	Virtual office hours Friday 9 am – 11 am  Please email in advance for meeting.  

	Dr. David LoConto
	286E
	dloconto@nmsu.edu
	Monday thru Friday 8 am – 5 pm
Please email for a virtual Zoom meeting.  

	Gaylynn Moore-Collins
	289E
	gmoore@nmsu.edu
	Monday – 12 pm - 2:00pm - On Campus
Tuesday - 1pm - 3:00 pm - On Campus
Wednesday - 12pm - 2:00 pm - On Campus
Thursday- Online Home office 10 am – 1 pm Zoom Meeting, please email in advance for appt. 


	Dr. Alison Newby
	292 A
	canewby@nmsu.edu
	Tuesday 1 pm – 3 pm by Zoom, please email in advance.  

	Dr. David Ortiz
	292 D
	dgortiz@nmsu.edu
	    Virtual office hours from      10 am to 12 pm please email for a Zoom appointment.

	Dr. Cynthia Pelak
	289 B
	cpelak@nsmu.edu

Students can also email to set up an appointment for a phone call.
	Virtual office hours over Zoom Wednesdays between 12:30 pm and 2 pm Zoom ID 594 012 5744

	Dr. James Rice
	289 D
	jcrice@nmsu.edu
	Tuesdays & Thursdays from 3 pm – 5 pm and by appointment.  Students can also email for an appt.  

	Dr. Marshall Taylor
	292B
	Mtaylor2@nmsu.edu
https://nmsu.zoom.us/my/mtaylorsoc
	Tuesdays 2 pm-4pm
& by appointment


	Charlene Shroulote
	Off site
	charms@nmsu.edu
	Virtual office hours M, W, F 4 pm – 5 pm  (MST) or by appointment, please email in advance.  

	Dr. Julie Steinkopf
	292 E
	juliestk@nmsu.edu
	Monday & Tuesday
11 am – 12 pm or by appointment.  


	Dr. Sandra Way
	289 C
	sway@nmsu.edu
Zoom ID: 801 461 6472
	Will have drop-in office hours each week in Zoom.  
Virtual office hours Tuesdays 5 pm – 6 pm
Sundays 4 pm – 5 pm


	
Yvette Navarro, TA
	
	
Zoom ID: 974 044 7218
	Thursdays 12 pm – 1 pm
Friday 10 am – 11 am 

	

Naomi Soto, TA


	
	Zoom ID: 5751381708
	Monday’s & Wednesday’s 10am- 11am



